FEE STRUCTURE OF RUDRA DEFENCE ACADEMY

Registration fees 1000/- one time deposit (Non refundable)

1. SOLDIER (GD)/SOLDIER (CLK)/SOLDIER (TECHNICAL/SKT)

S.No.	Course	Duration	Fee	Facilities	Remarks
1 (a)	Physical	1 Month	750/- Per	Only Ground Facilities	
	Training Only		Month		
(b)	Physical	1 Month	4750/- Per	Hostel+Food+Physical	4000/-
	Training Only		Month	Training Coaching	(Hostel+Mess)

2. SOLDIER (GD)/SOLDIER (CLK)/SOLDIER (TECHNICAL)AF(GpX&Y),Navy(MR/SSR/AA/Police/CPMF)

S.No.	Course	Duration	Fee	Facilities	Remarks
1	For	One	60000/- (One Time) or	Physical Training + Written	
	Above	Year	6000/- Per Month	Coaching+ Hostel & Mess	
	Entries	Course	-		
2	For	Two	1,20,000/- (One time)/-	Physical Training + Written	
	Above	Year	or Rs 6000/- Per Month	Coaching + Hostel & Mess	
	Entries	Course			
3	For	Three	Rs1,80,000 (One	Physical Training + Written	- 1
	Above	Year	time)/- or Rs 6000/- Per	Coaching + Hostel & Mess	1
	Entries	Course	Month		

3. Sainik School/Military School/RIMC

S.No.	Course	Duration	Fee	Facilities	Remarks
(1)	Entrance	One	60000/- (One Time)	Physical Training + Written	
	Exam	Year	or 6000/- Per	Coaching+ Hostel & Mess	
	Coaching	Course	Month		

4(a). SSB Coaching

S.No.	Course	Duration	Fee	Facilities	Remarks
(1)	SSB	Three	10000/-	1. Psychological aspects.	Rs 4500/-
, ,	Coaching	Weeks		2. Ground testing task.	Hostel fee
			,	3. Interview technique	separate in
					food

4(b). WRITTEN (NDA/CDS)

S.No.	Course	Duration	Fee	P 111.1	
(1)	Written Exam Preparation	1 Month	6000/-	Facilities Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS	Remarks Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM
(2)	Written Exam Preparation	2 Months	11,500/-	. Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS	(Separately) Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)
(3)	Written Exam Preparation	3 Months	17,500/-	Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS	Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)
(4)	Written Exam + SSB	4 Months	23,500/-	Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS & SSB Coaching	Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)
(5)	Written Exam + SSB	5 Months	29,500/-	Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS & SSB Coaching	Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)
(6)	Written Exam + SSB	6 Months	36,500/-	Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS & SSB Coaching	Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)
(7)	Written Exam + SSB	8 Months	41,500/-	Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS & SSB Coaching	Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)
(8)	Written Exam + SSB	One Year	70,000/-	Written exam coaching for NDA/CDS & SSB Coaching	Hostel fee Rs 4000/- PM (Separately)

In House Model
2nd & 3rd Year students of SNGI will be charged only Rs. 15,000/- for two year coaching of any

* If any student wishes to join as day scholar his/her hostel fees Rs. 4000/- will be deducted from monthly fees.